Clive Holt Proofing for August 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Clive Holt. Clive Holt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:25 Lulworth Cove 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14.18
Chelmsford
City
Single 29th 16:15 Newbury |Gordon Grey 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.18
Single 28th 15:35 Ripon Shagraan 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.18
Single 25th 18:05 Motazzen 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.18
Goodwood
Single 25th 18:55 Hamilton |Hidden 23.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -6.18
Dimples
Single 25th 17:00 Malabu Drive 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4.18
Newmarket
Single 25th 17:15 York Enfjaar 5.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -2.18
Single 24th 17:05 Fontwell |Bari Breeze 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.18
Single 24th 15:15 Stratford |Karannelle 8.50 2.00 Loss U -2.00 -0.18
Single 24th 14:40 Stratford |Presentandcou 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.82
nting
Single 24th 13:30 Stratford |Trapista 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.82
Single 24th 17:20 York Sophia's 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 5.82
Starlight
Single 23rd 20:22 Kempton [First View 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 7.82
Single 23rd 19:02 Leicester|Matty Too 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 9.82
Single 23rd 17:35 Bath Shazam 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.82
Single 23rd 17:20 York Starlust 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.82
Single 23rd 16:45 York Pinafore 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 15.82
Single 22nd 18:00 Brief Times 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 17.82
\Worcester
Single 22nd 17:00 Newton |Jack The 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.82
Abbot Farmer
Single 21st 17:10 Lingfield |Turner Girl 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 21.82
Single 21st 19:05 Bangor- |Simply Red 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 23.82
On-Dee
Single 21st 16:55 Brighton |Optiva Star 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 15.82
Single 20th 18:15 Sandown|Zarga 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.82
Single 19th 17:25 Rocket Rod 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.82
Doncaster
Single 19th 16:15 Rhythm N 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.82
Doncaster Hooves
Single 19th 14:30 Native Melody 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.82
Doncaster
Single 19th 16:20 Ranger 7.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 16.82
Newmarket Thunderbolt
Single 19th 15:45 Night Sparkle 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 16.82
Newmarket
Single 19th 17:15 Newbury |Greek Order 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 7.82
Single 19th 16:40 Newbury |Scintillante 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.82
Single 18th 19:10 Thirsk  |Capital 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 2.82
Guarantee
Single 18th 18:35 Thirsk  |Ecclesiastical 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.18
Single 17th 19:30 Windsor |Gallant Lion 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -2.18
Single 16th 19:30 Kempton |Harry Magnus 5.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -8.18
Single 16th 16:50 Beverley |Havana Party 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -6.18
Single 15th 19:15 Mayfair Gold 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.18
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 20:10 Hamilton |William 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2.18
Dewhirst
Single 14th 16:30 Kempton |Mildyjama 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -0.18
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 16:58 Leicester|Chorus Line 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.18
Single 13th 15:58 Leicester|Torfrida 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.18
Single 12th 17:50 Haydock |Finbar's Lad 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4.18
Single 12th 16:10 Haydock |Breege 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.18
Single 12th 16:50 Wind In Your 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.18
Newmarket Sails
Single 12th 15:20 Ascot Empirestateof 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.82
mind
Single 11th 20:20 Flying Secret 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3.82
Newmarket
Single 11th 16:00 Brighton |Granary Queen 7.00 2.00 Race 0.00 5.82
Cancelled
Single 11th 16:40 Thirsk  |Howyadoin 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 5.82
Single 11th 16:10 Thirsk  |Blind Beggar 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 7.82
Single 10th 19:23 Salisbury|Atty's Edge 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.18
Single 10th 17:45 Sandown|Fast Steps 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -8.18
Single 10th 16:10 Star Start 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.18
Nottingham
Single 10th 18:00 Big Brown Bear 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.18
Chepstow
Single 9th 21:00 Kempton [Divya 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.18
Single 9th 20:20 Gatwick Kitten 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -0.18
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 17:30 Brighton |Local Bay 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.18
Single 9th 16:30 Brighton |Cobalt Blue 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.18
Single 8th 20:50 Run Simba 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -5.18
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 19:10 Ripon Lochaber 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3.18
Single 8th 17:10 Catterick |King Harry 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.18
Single 7th 19:30 Windsor |Haymaker 5.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 0.82
Single 6th 14:30 Chester |Pretence 3.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.82
Single 6th 16:08 Chester |Safe Voyage 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 4.82
Single 6th 16:08 Chester |Safe Voyage 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -1.84
Single 6th 16:52 Market [Bari Breeze 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.5
Rasen
Single 6th 16:22 Market |Summerground 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.5
Rasen S
Single 6th 15:20 Market |The Wrekin 4.75 2.00 Win 1 7.50 -4.5
Rasen
Single 6th 17:45 Haydock |Beyond 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12
Borders
Single 5th 17:20 Liberty Lane 5.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 -10
Goodwood Cancelled
Single 5th 15:00 River Of Stars 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10
Goodwood
Single 5th 15:25 Thirsk  |Razeyna 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8
Single 5th 15:15 Reina Del Mar 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -6
Newmarket
Single 4th 20:05 Bath Princess 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10
Naomi
Single 4th 17:10 Bangor- |Zamond 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -8
On-Dee
Single 3rd 20:15 Glorious Rio 8.50 2.00 Loss DSQ -2.00 -6
Newcastle
Single 3rd 18:05 Howyoulikeme 15.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -4
Newcastle now
Single 3rd 17:32 Fox Flame 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
Newcastle
Single 3rd 16:25 Fougere 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0
Nottingham
Single 2nd 20:32 Sandown|Palamon 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2
Single 2nd 15:20 Perth Get With It 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4
Single 2nd 17:30 Redcar |Makalu 5.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 6
Cancelled
Single 1st 16:45 Habanero Star 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 6

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 17:35 Crazy Luck 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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